
Officers of Voiture Locale 1621 Year 2020-2021
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Officers Title Officer Name Address Phone Email

Americanism  Donna Swinski 861 Seven Gables Palm Bay 32909 757-7718689 dswinski@yahoo.com

Aumonier Ralph Horner 1498 Paley Circle Palm Bay 32909 321-255-6522Ralph.horner1298@gmail.com

Avocat Charlie Christy 298 Jaro St Palm Bay 32907 3219843335 cchristy1@cfl.rr.com 

Box Car Tom Wirtz 1001 Newberry St Palm Bay 32905 321-684-2109tom2se@att.net

Carville Star Ray Wright 282 Harvey Ave NE Palm Bay 32907 321-216-6015raywright53@aol.com
Chef de Gare Bruce Thurber 1329 Seabold Rd Sw Palm Bay FL 32908 321-750-1067Brucethurber@outlook.com

Chef  de Train Ray Wright 282 Harvey Ave NE Palm Bay 32907 321-2166015 raywright53@aol.com

Commia Viyageur Jim Fournier 460 Harrington St Palm Bay 32908 5612016189 jimfornieralr@gmail.com

Child Welfare Pam James 321-848-2029pameljjames@gmail.com]

Commissaire Indendant Chris Hess 460 Harrington St Palm Bay 32908 3215068420 cdhess2000@aol.com

Conducteur Bob Swinski 861 Seven Gables Palm Bay 32909 7577718689 robert.swinski@yahoo.com

Correspodant Dave Hoffman 161 wengard rd palm bay 32909 3214080152 dhoffman18@cfl.rr.com

Garde de la Port Tom Wurtz 1001 Newberry st Palm Bay 32905 3216842109 tcw254@att.net

Lampiste Gene Pilot 663 Munich st Palm Bay 32907 321-626-6430wolfnowl@yahoo.com

Membership Ray Wright 282 Harvey Ave NE Palm Bay 32907 321-216-6015raywright53@aol.com

Nurses Training

Pow/Mia Gene Baker 963 St Johns St Palm Bay 32909 321-693-5178erbaker1957@gmail.com

Public Relations Bruce Thurber 1329 Seabold Rd Sw Palm Bay FL 32908 321-750-1067Brucethurber@outlook.com

Ritual Dave Hoffman 161 wengard rd palm bay 32909 3214080152 dhoffman18@cfl.rr.com

Special Awards Dave Hoffman 161 wengard rd palm bay 32909 321-408-0152dhoffman18@cfl.rr.com

VAVS Leo Belanger 846 Seven Gables Cir SE Palm Bay 32909 631-236-2581leobbelanger23@gmail.com

Veterans Home Gene Pilot 663 Munich st Palm Bay 32907 321-626-6430wolfnowl@yahoo.com

Voiture Activities Donna Swinski 861 Seven Gables Palm Bay 32909 7577718689 dswinski@yahoo.com

Youth Sports Pam James 321-848-2029pameljjames@gmail.com]
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